
F1F250 FARFALLA UNDER 20 FEMMINE

ROMANI GIULIA1 2002 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'41"01

GENTILE  JENNIFER2 2002 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'47"15

M1F250 FARFALLA UNDER 20 MASCHI

BEVILACQUA THOMAS1 1999 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'30"38

F2F250 FARFALLA MASTER 20 FEMMINE

SCITA DEBORA1 1994 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'34"00

M2F250 FARFALLA MASTER 20 MASCHI

FIORE JACOPO1 1996 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'31"79

F3F250 FARFALLA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

GUERZONI  ELENA1 1990 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'37"30

M3F250 FARFALLA MASTER 25 MASCHI

VISANI DIEGO1 1990 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'27"88

FERRARESE MARCO2 1989 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'32"48

M4F250 FARFALLA MASTER 30 MASCHI

MACCARI SAMUEL1 1985 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'28"77

M5F250 FARFALLA MASTER 35 MASCHI

BOVINA DARIO1 1980 ACQUATIME SSD 00'32"03

BERTOLINI STEFANO2 1983 B.BLU 00'32"30

BARBIERI FEDERICO3 1979 ACQUATIME SSD 00'37"34

CARLONE  ELIA4 1982 B.BLU 00'38"61

M6F250 FARFALLA MASTER 40 MASCHI

RIZZETTO SILVIO1 1978 ADRIA NUOTO 00'43"48

M8F250 FARFALLA MASTER 50 MASCHI

FERRARI GABRIELE1 1967 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'35"97

MRF250 FARFALLA MASTER 65 MASCHI

BARBONI DINO1 1952 ADRIA NUOTO 00'45"47

F1R250 RANA UNDER 20 FEMMINE

BALLESTRIERO CHIARA1 2002 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'46"90

PELLEGRINELLI CAMILLA2 2004 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'47"29

ROMANI GIULIA3 2002 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'48"20

SOLIERI GIORGIA 2004 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO Squalif

M1R250 RANA UNDER 20 MASCHI

ZAMANA ROBERTO1 2000 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'40"53

TRAMBAIOLLI NICOLAS2 2001 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'47"19

F2R250 RANA MASTER 20 FEMMINE

BERTASINA OLGA1 1994 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'45"98

F3R250 RANA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

RANDI  GIULIA1 1992 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'45"73
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M3R250 RANA MASTER 25 MASCHI

RICCI ALAN1 1993 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'47"80

M5R250 RANA MASTER 35 MASCHI

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO1 1979 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'39"23

MARCHI NICOLA2 1982 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'43"86

QUICI  EMILIANO3 1982 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'44"15

F6R250 RANA MASTER 40 FEMMINE

PASOTTI OLESIA1 1977 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'49"89

M6R250 RANA MASTER 40 MASCHI

MICHELINI DAVIDE1 1976 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'45"10

M7R250 RANA MASTER 45 MASCHI

ZARATTINI  FABIO1 1973 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'44"12

M8R250 RANA MASTER 50 MASCHI

D'ARIENZO ETTORE1 1965 B.BLU 00'49"94

M9R250 RANA MASTER 55 MASCHI

FERRARI SARRO1 1960 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'43"16

XAM24X50 MISTI MISTI CATA - 80/119

ABANO NUOTO 2
 ~    MACCARI SAMUEL      ( 00'32"15 )
 ~    BALLESTRIERO CHIARA
 ~    SCITA DEBORA
 ~    BEVILACQUA THOMAS

1 ASD ABANONUOTO 02'20"23

ABANO NUOTO
 ~    FIORE JACOPO      ( 00'37"07 )
 ~    BERTASINA OLGA
 ~    PELLEGRINELLI CAMILLA
 ~    FERRARESE MARCO

2 ASD ABANONUOTO 02'30"88

ABANO NUOTO 3
 ~    PAINI CATERINA      ( 01'13"90 )
 ~    FERRARI SARRO
 ~    FERRARI GABRIELE
 ~    FINARDI ALICE

3 ASD ABANONUOTO 03'30"76

ABANO NUOTO FUORI GARA
 ~    BEVILACQUA FRANCESCO      ( 00'34"06 )
 ~    ROMANI GIULIA
 ~    ZAMANA ROBERTO
 ~    PIVA CLAUDIA

999 ASD ABANONUOTO 02'29"70

XBM24X50 MISTI MISTI CATB- 120/159

Swim Team - MMVR
 ~    BISI MARTINA      ( 00'49"52 )
 ~    MICHELINI DAVIDE
 ~    VISANI DIEGO
 ~    RANDI  GIULIA

1 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 02'38"40

Swim Team QPRR
 ~    QUICI  EMILIANO      ( 00'43"00 )
 ~    PASOTTI OLESIA
 ~    RIVOLA ALICE
 ~    RICCI ALAN

Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. Squalif

F1D250 DORSO UNDER 20 FEMMINE

BRUSCHI  NOEMI1 2002 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'39"45
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F2D250 DORSO MASTER 20 FEMMINE

RIVOLA ALICE1 1995 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'35"52

VANDINI ELEONORA2 1996 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 00'37"99

NIZZI  ANNA3 1997 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 00'38"17

F3D250 DORSO MASTER 25 FEMMINE

MANZOLI CHIARA1 1993 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'43"26

M3D250 DORSO MASTER 25 MASCHI

TIRONI ENRICO 1991 ASD ABANONUOTO Non part

F5D250 DORSO MASTER 35 FEMMINE

FINARDI ALICE1 1981 ASD ABANONUOTO 01'07"20

M5D250 DORSO MASTER 35 MASCHI

ANSALONI MATTEO1 1983 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'45"33

F6D250 DORSO MASTER 40 FEMMINE

MAMMÌ LICIA1 1976 ACQUATIME SSD 00'52"91

F7D250 DORSO MASTER 45 FEMMINE

MILANI MONICA1 1969 ASD ABANONUOTO 01'48"52

F8D250 DORSO MASTER 50 FEMMINE

PAINI CATERINA1 1965 ASD ABANONUOTO 01'14"07

M8D250 DORSO MASTER 50 MASCHI

PELÀ LEONARDO1 1967 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'52"37

F1S250 STILE UNDER 20 FEMMINE

PIVA CLAUDIA1 2004 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'33"69

BALLESTRIERO CHIARA2 2002 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'37"23

GENTILE  JENNIFER3 2002 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'38"23

BRUSCHI  NOEMI4 2002 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'38"78

SOLIERI GIORGIA5 2004 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'38"85

M1S250 STILE UNDER 20 MASCHI

BEVILACQUA THOMAS1 1999 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'28"16

BEVILACQUA FRANCESCO2 2003 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'29"72

ZAMANA ROBERTO3 2000 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'29"83

TRAMBAIOLLI NICOLAS4 2001 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'35"60

F2S250 STILE MASTER 20 FEMMINE

RIVOLA ALICE1 1995 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'31"83

VANDINI ELEONORA2 1996 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 00'32"20

NIZZI  ANNA3 1997 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 00'32"87

BERTASINA OLGA4 1994 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'35"76

M2S250 STILE MASTER 20 MASCHI

FIORE JACOPO1 1996 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'28"18

LUGLI NICCOLO2 1997 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'32"23

F3S250 STILE MASTER 25 FEMMINE

GUERZONI  ELENA1 1990 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'33"49

MANZOLI CHIARA2 1993 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'37"73
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M3S250 STILE MASTER 25 MASCHI

VOLINIA EDOARDO1 1993 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 00'28"43

FERRARESE MARCO2 1989 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'28"56

RICCI ALAN3 1993 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'33"56

TIRONI ENRICO 1991 ASD ABANONUOTO Non part

F4S250 STILE MASTER 30 FEMMINE

BISI MARTINA1 1987 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'39"17

BOLZONI  ALESSIA2 1988 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'42"08

M4S250 STILE MASTER 30 MASCHI

MACCARI SAMUEL1 1985 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'26"83

F5S250 STILE MASTER 35 FEMMINE

FINARDI ALICE1 1981 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'54"65

M5S250 STILE MASTER 35 MASCHI

BOVINA DARIO1 1980 ACQUATIME SSD 00'29"06

BERTOLINI STEFANO2 1983 B.BLU 00'29"31

BARBIERI FEDERICO3 1979 ACQUATIME SSD 00'32"69

QUICI  EMILIANO4 1982 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'33"35

MARCHI NICOLA5 1982 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'33"95

F6S250 STILE MASTER 40 FEMMINE

PASOTTI OLESIA1 1977 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'39"58

MORGANTI PATRIZIA2 1978 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'39"99

M6S250 STILE MASTER 40 MASCHI

MICHELINI DAVIDE1 1976 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 00'42"55

F7S250 STILE MASTER 45 FEMMINE

MILANI MONICA1 1969 ASD ABANONUOTO 01'47"26

M7S250 STILE MASTER 45 MASCHI

ZARATTINI  FABIO1 1973 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'39"78

F8S250 STILE MASTER 50 FEMMINE

PAINI CATERINA1 1965 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'59"94

M8S250 STILE MASTER 50 MASCHI

PELÀ LEONARDO1 1967 ASD ABANONUOTO 00'39"66

M9S250 STILE MASTER 55 MASCHI

BERTARELLI GINO1 1962 ADRIA NUOTO 00'33"86

F1X3100 MISTI UNDER 20 FEMMINE

PIVA CLAUDIA1 2004 ASD ABANONUOTO 01'31"27

PELLEGRINELLI CAMILLA2 2004 ASD ABANONUOTO 01'31"52

M1X3100 MISTI UNDER 20 MASCHI

BEVILACQUA FRANCESCO1 2003 ASD ABANONUOTO 01'18"49

F2X3100 MISTI MASTER 20 FEMMINE

SCITA DEBORA1 1994 ASD ABANONUOTO 01'16"80

Pagina 4  di 5www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

 I° TROFEO NUOTO MASTER CITTA’ DI
FERRARA

UISP - Ferrara

(1^tappa Circuito Regionale MASTER a Squadre UISP Emilia-Romagna)



F3X3100 MISTI MASTER 25 FEMMINE

RANDI  GIULIA1 1992 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 01'31"26

M3X3100 MISTI MASTER 25 MASCHI

VISANI DIEGO1 1990 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 01'04"90

F4X3100 MISTI MASTER 30 FEMMINE

BISI MARTINA1 1987 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 01'48"68

M5X3100 MISTI MASTER 35 MASCHI

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO1 1979 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 01'23"64

CARLONE  ELIA2 1982 B.BLU 01'30"04

ANSALONI MATTEO 1983 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO Squalif

F6X3100 MISTI MASTER 40 FEMMINE

MORGANTI PATRIZIA1 1978 Swim Team Lugo a.s.d. 01'42"07

MAMMÌ LICIA2 1976 ACQUATIME SSD 01'50"50

M6X3100 MISTI MASTER 40 MASCHI

RIZZETTO SILVIO1 1978 ADRIA NUOTO 01'39"46

M8X3100 MISTI MASTER 50 MASCHI

FERRARI GABRIELE1 1967 ASD ABANONUOTO 01'19"85

D'ARIENZO ETTORE2 1965 B.BLU 01'48"99

M9X3100 MISTI MASTER 55 MASCHI

BERTARELLI GINO1 1962 ADRIA NUOTO 01'27"24

FERRARI SARRO2 1960 ASD ABANONUOTO 01'34"39

MRX3100 MISTI MASTER 65 MASCHI

BARBONI DINO1 1952 ADRIA NUOTO 01'50"20
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